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FINAL PLACINGS


 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Michal Kopa

2 2 Martin Draxler

3 1 Mateusz Bialek

4 3 Mohamed Khalaila

5 7 Andrzej Pajor

6 19 Filip Omasta

7 8 Dawid Wasilewski

8 6 Jakub Lewandowski
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 12 Radek Wicher

2 10 Przemyslaw Szczypinski

3 29 Nasser Tarada

4 9 Logan Schaub
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 14 Wieslaw Cisowski

2 13 Artur Matzka



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 Damian Bobrowski

2 18 Patryk Niemczewski

3 7 Andrzej Pajor

4 19 Filip Omasta

5 16 Mateusz Czarnecki

6 6 Jakub Lewandowski
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Lightweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 * Michal Kopa *
2 20 Bartlomiej Gagatek

3 21 Vladislav Jurschenko
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Krystian Praski

2 18 Patryk Niemczewski

3 22 Sebastian Kosciesza
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Beginner Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 15 Damian Bobrowski

2 17 Grazvydas Narusevicius

3 19 Filip Omasta

4 16 Mateusz Czarnecki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Damian Szalkowski

2 13 Artur Matzka

3 21 Vladislav Jurschenko



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Lukasz Jakubowski

2 23 Krystian Praski

3 37 Tomas Ondik

4 16 Mateusz Czarnecki

5 22 Sebastian Kosciesza
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 * Kamil Skiba *
2 28 Patryk Koscielniak

3 15 Damian Bobrowski

4 17 Grazvydas Narusevicius

5 2 Martin Draxler

6 14 Wieslaw Cisowski
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 31 Lukasz Jurek

2 19 Filip Omasta
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Welterweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 24 Damian Szalkowski

2 13 Artur Matzka

3 9 Logan Schaub
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 4 Michal Kopa

2 29 Nasser Tarada



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 26 Lukasz Jakubowski

2 281 Jakub Filipowicz

3 18 Patryk Niemczewski

4 16 Mateusz Czarnecki
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 30 Kamil Skiba

2 28 Patryk Koscielniak

3 15 Damian Bobrowski

4 17 Grazvydas Narusevicius

5 2 Martin Draxler

6 14 Wieslaw Cisowski
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name

1 34 * Marcin Zielinski *
2 31 Lukasz Jurek

3 33 Lukasz Lodowski

4 12 Radek Wicher

5 149 Mariusz Zaba

6 10 Przemyslaw Szczypinski
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 3 Mohamed Khalaila

2 7 Andrzej Pajor

3 8 Dawid Wasilewski

4 5 Igor Kubiak



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 147 Piotr Jablonski

2 36 Daniel Bielik

3 37 Tomas Ondik

4 39 Ashkan Aghili

5 38 Michal Przybyl

6 29 Nasser Tarada
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 1 Mateusz Bialek

2 7 Andrzej Pajor

3 148 Pawel Jedrzejewski

4 46 Grzegorz Sitko

5 41 Radoslaw Luczak

6 38 Michal Przybyl

7 40 Kamil Czekalski

8 42 Adam Przybyl

9 47 Mateusz Zaradzki

10 16 Mateusz Czarnecki

11 43 Christoph Sacher
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 * Radoslaw Ignatowski *
2 44 Albin Salata

3 46 Grzegorz Sitko

4 145 Filipp Dehtiarov

5 40 Kamil Czekalski

6 8 Dawid Wasilewski

7 5 Igor Kubiak

8 49 Lukasz Stachowiak

9 47 Mateusz Zaradzki

10 20 Bartlomiej Gagatek



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 148 Pawel Jedrzejewski

2 38 Michal Przybyl

3 42 Adam Przybyl

4 16 Mateusz Czarnecki
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 146 Ahmad Abu Akil

2 41 Radoslaw Luczak

3 50 Adrian Jadczak

4 43 Christoph Sacher
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 48 * Radoslaw Ignatowski *
2 24 Damian Szalkowski

3 37 Tomas Ondik

4 51 Kamil Pyka

5 44 Albin Salata

6 46 Grzegorz Sitko

7 145 Filipp Dehtiarov

8 39 Ashkan Aghili

9 40 Kamil Czekalski

10 5 Igor Kubiak

11 47 Mateusz Zaradzki
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 148 Pawel Jedrzejewski

2 16 Mateusz Czarnecki



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 52 Jakub Kos

2 36 Daniel Bielik

3 41 Radoslaw Luczak

4 50 Adrian Jadczak
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 147 Piotr Jablonski

2 37 Tomas Ondik

3 51 Kamil Pyka

4 46 Grzegorz Sitko

5 39 Ashkan Aghili

6 29 Nasser Tarada
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 144 Sebastian Zebrowski

2 16 Mateusz Czarnecki
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 53 * Adrian Cyronek *
2 52 Jakub Kos

3 36 Daniel Bielik

4 153 Lukasz Mieszczanin

5 50 Adrian Jadczak
 
 

Women's Wellness - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 54 Suzanna Altunjan



 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 92 Andzelika Mierzejewska
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 56 Paulina Zawlocka

2 92 Andzelika Mierzejewska

3 54 Suzanna Altunjan
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Olena Makarchuk

2 57 Evgeniya Ledvich

3 174 Karolina Szurgot-Minko
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 55 Olena Makarchuk

2 174 Karolina Szurgot-Minko
 
 

Women's Figure - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 58 Sara Blasiak

2 59 Tori La Rock

3 57 Evgeniya Ledvich
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 60 Desiree Schaub
 
 

Women's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 247 Auste Atgalainyte

2 60 Desiree Schaub



 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Odett Bernath

2 193 Maja Kaliciak

3 70 Agnieszka Radzinska

4 64 Oliwia Grabowska

5 68 Maja Muslewska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Mariia Didukh

2 62 Olga Burlikowska

3 67 Kamile Leonovic

4 65 Martyna Horoszynska

5 66 Michaela Kraglova

6 69 Beata Pokora
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 77 Karolina Wolska

2 76 Marta Wojtkow

3 71 Aneta Baginska-Gaska

4 73 Anhelina Jedrzejczyk

5 75 Monika Wisniewska

6 72 Emilia Brukwicka

7 74 Lidia Mikolajczyk

8 174 Karolina Szurgot-Minko



 
 

Women's Bikini - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 Dagmara Salinska

2 193 Maja Kaliciak

3 82 Dominika Trzemzalska

4 66 Michaela Kraglova

5 78 Dominika Brzykcy

6 83 Juliia Zhiguleva

7 72 Emilia Brukwicka

8 74 Lidia Mikolajczyk

9 70 Agnieszka Radzinska

10 79 Olha Pastukh

11 64 Oliwia Grabowska

12 81 Karolina Starzyk

13 174 Karolina Szurgot-Minko
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Odett Bernath

2 82 Dominika Trzemzalska

3 86 Eliza Szczukocka-Rodzen

4 85 Viktoriia Maslova

5 178 Magdalena Pasternak

6 84 Magdalena Karwecka

7 69 Beata Pokora
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Marta Wojtkow

2 193 Maja Kaliciak

3 65 Martyna Horoszynska

4 66 Michaela Kraglova

5 78 Dominika Brzykcy



 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Mariia Didukh

2 87 Adrianna Gadula

3 83 Juliia Zhiguleva

4 64 Oliwia Grabowska

5 74 Lidia Mikolajczyk

6 88 Anna Golec

7 68 Maja Muslewska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Beginner F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 * Dagmara Salinska *
2 62 Olga Burlikowska

3 70 Agnieszka Radzinska

4 79 Olha Pastukh

5 81 Karolina Starzyk

6 89 Anna Kaczmarek
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Odett Bernath

2 82 Dominika Trzemzalska

3 90 Izabela Kielczyk

4 86 Eliza Szczukocka-Rodzen

5 85 Viktoriia Maslova

6 178 Magdalena Pasternak

7 249 Anna Bialas

8 57 Evgeniya Ledvich

9 84 Magdalena Karwecka

10 69 Beata Pokora



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 76 Marta Wojtkow

2 71 Aneta Baginska-Gaska

3 65 Martyna Horoszynska

4 78 Dominika Brzykcy
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Mariia Didukh

2 91 Dorota Maslewska

3 156 Monika Szwinkowska

4 67 Kamile Leonovic

5 87 Adrianna Gadula

6 83 Juliia Zhiguleva

7 74 Lidia Mikolajczyk

8 73 Anhelina Jedrzejczyk

9 93 Tatiana Kulak

10 64 Oliwia Grabowska

11 88 Anna Golec

12 68 Maja Muslewska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 * Dagmara Salinska *
2 62 Olga Burlikowska

3 94 Weronika Chojnacka

4 95 Patrycja Dykban

5 96 Agnieszka Lapacz

6 79 Olha Pastukh

7 97 Monika Mruk

8 89 Anna Kaczmarek



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 82 Dominika Trzemzalska

2 98 Agnieszka Szreder
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 61 Odett Bernath

2 90 Izabela Kielczyk

3 86 Eliza Szczukocka-Rodzen

4 178 Magdalena Pasternak

5 249 Anna Bialas

6 84 Magdalena Karwecka
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 99 Krystyna Kavetska

2 76 Marta Wojtkow

3 193 Maja Kaliciak

4 65 Martyna Horoszynska
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 63 Mariia Didukh

2 91 Dorota Maslewska

3 156 Monika Szwinkowska

4 67 Kamile Leonovic

5 100 Natalia Benesiewicz

6 83 Juliia Zhiguleva

7 93 Tatiana Kulak

8 68 Maja Muslewska



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 80 * Dagmara Salinska *
2 77 Karolina Wolska

3 62 Olga Burlikowska

4 94 Weronika Chojnacka

5 95 Patrycja Dykban

6 96 Agnieszka Lapacz

7 97 Monika Mruk

8 81 Karolina Starzyk

9 89 Anna Kaczmarek
 
 

Men's Physique - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Kacper Sajdowski

2 35 Jamison Achebe
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 239 Dennis Roszkiewicz

2 109 Piotr Walczyk

3 104 Alberto Kelia

4 106 Krzysztof Kubicki

5 107 Michal Lipinski

6 103 Marcin Choinski

7 108 Marcin Rojek

8 105 Daniel Krajewski



 
 

Men's Physique - First Timer
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Lukasz Stepien

2 499 Hasan Al Jadi

3 113 Efe Gungor

4 116 Mateusz Rusek

5 106 Krzysztof Kubicki

6 103 Marcin Choinski

7 500 Yousef Almeraj

8 112 Wojciech Grychnik

9 115 Aleksander Matoga

10 108 Marcin Rojek

11 120 Waleed Alfoudri

12 111 Rafal Grabczyk

13 114 Kostiantyn Ivasenko

14 222 Oliwier Skowronek
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 118 Lukasz Stepien

2 119 Dawid Malkowski

3 500 Yousef Almeraj
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 182 Ali Gholoum

2 499 Hasan Al Jadi

3 120 Waleed Alfoudri



 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 Jakub Maciorowski

2 109 Piotr Walczyk

3 23 Krystian Praski

4 191 Adnan Ashkanani

5 106 Krzysztof Kubicki

6 122 Sylwester Skrzypek

7 108 Marcin Rojek
 
 

Men's Physique - Beginner D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 * Dariusz Samek *
2 131 Cezary Wloka

3 102 Kacper Sajdowski

4 239 Dennis Roszkiewicz

5 126 Karol Dudek

6 127 Walter Karpinski

7 130 Sebastian Tyrka

8 116 Mateusz Rusek

9 128 Bartosz Przybyla

10 117 Dawid Starypan

11 124 Ali Awadh

12 223 Dennis Malys

13 113 Efe Gungor

14 125 Kamil Biada

15 112 Wojciech Grychnik

16 105 Daniel Krajewski

16 115 Aleksander Matoga

16 222 Oliwier Skowronek



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Dawid Malkowski

2 499 Hasan Al Jadi

3 500 Yousef Almeraj

4 120 Waleed Alfoudri
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Jamison Achebe

2 182 Ali Gholoum
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 23 Krystian Praski

2 150 Damian Klonek

3 107 Michal Lipinski
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 121 Jakub Maciorowski

2 133 Sebastian Nosal

3 109 Piotr Walczyk

4 128 Bartosz Przybyla

5 124 Ali Awadh

6 106 Krzysztof Kubicki

7 191 Adnan Ashkanani

8 108 Marcin Rojek

9 122 Sylwester Skrzypek



 
 

Men's Physique - Novice E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 102 Kacper Sajdowski

2 239 Dennis Roszkiewicz

3 134 Hasan Alenezi

4 126 Karol Dudek

5 127 Walter Karpinski

6 117 Dawid Starypan

7 115 Aleksander Matoga
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 * Dariusz Samek *
2 118 Lukasz Stepien

3 135 Dominik Sek

4 131 Cezary Wloka

5 130 Sebastian Tyrka

6 223 Dennis Malys

7 125 Kamil Biada

8 112 Wojciech Grychnik

9 105 Daniel Krajewski

10 222 Oliwier Skowronek
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 119 Dawid Malkowski

2 499 Hasan Al Jadi

3 500 Yousef Almeraj

4 120 Waleed Alfoudri
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 35 Jamison Achebe

2 150 Damian Klonek

3 182 Ali Gholoum



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 * Lukasz Drygiel *
2 121 Jakub Maciorowski

3 133 Sebastian Nosal

4 109 Piotr Walczyk

5 128 Bartosz Przybyla

6 124 Ali Awadh

7 104 Alberto Kelia

8 191 Adnan Ashkanani
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name

1 137 Mateusz Gromadka

2 102 Kacper Sajdowski

3 239 Dennis Roszkiewicz

4 126 Karol Dudek

5 134 Hasan Alenezi

6 117 Dawid Starypan
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name

1 129 Dariusz Samek

2 118 Lukasz Stepien

3 135 Dominik Sek

4 131 Cezary Wloka

5 130 Sebastian Tyrka

6 223 Dennis Malys

7 125 Kamil Biada

8 105 Daniel Krajewski
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